Ballingslovs Byalag

Ekonomisk rapport fér verksamhetsaret 2010

Resultatrdakning

Intakter:

Medlemmavgifter 5140
Erhalina bidrag 18400
Diverse intakter 1853
Summa intakter: 25393

Nettoresultat: 6964

Utgifter:
Skotselavtal

Valborg
Foraldrafor.
Arsméte
Fyrverkeri
Swedbank
Webbhotell

Summa utgifter:

14720
808
1000
186
1000
250
465

18429



